BOENMCED"

Sample Cups forrGerrianBE &

Digitally signed by Ceaicovschi Tudor
Date: 2023.09.13 11:10:56 EEST

Sample Cups with magnetic beads for German BE & Labor Analyzer

Sample Cups for German BE & Labor Analyzer

Code No.

680401

680402

680403

680404

Description

Sample cups for German BE Coagulometer,1 hole
Sample cups for German BE Coagulometer,2 hole
Sample cups for German BE Coagulometer,4 hole
Sample cups with magnetic beads for German Labor

Coagulometer

Qty/Case
25000
8000

400

10000



		2023-09-13T11:10:56+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




