

Sample Cups for German BE & Labor Analyzer



Sample Cups with magnetic beads for German BE & Labor Analyzer

Sample Cups for German BE & Labor Analyzer

Code No.	Description	Qty/Case
680401	Sample cups for German BE Coagulometer,1 hole	25000
680402	Sample cups for German BE Coagulometer,2 hole	8000
<mark>680403</mark>	Sample cups for German BE Coagulometer,4 hole	400
680404	Sample cups with magnetic beads for German Labor	10000
	Coagulometer	